VENDOR PAYMENTS OVER $17,500

For the period 1/1/24-12/31/24

NJ American Water

State of New Jersey
Webster Public Finance
State of New Jersey
Airpower International

Dival

Firefighter One

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund
Holt, McNally, & Assoc.
Lindenwold Fire Department
Moody Investors

Philip Beeler

MES Inc

Parker McCay

Robbie Conley LLC

$106,816.50
$19,730.00
$139,694.70
$20,825.00
$68,575.00
$17,375.34
$45,200.00
$105 ,022.00
$19,075.60
$106,500.00
$ 27,000.00
$20,600.00
$19,298.00
$61,562.00
$559,550.00



