## **VENDOR PAYMENTS OVER \$17,500**

## For the period 1/1/24-12/31/24

NJ American Water	\$106,816.50
State of New Jersey	\$19,730.00
Webster Public Finance	\$ 139,694.70
State of New Jersey	\$20,825.00
Airpower International	\$68,575.00
Dival	\$17,375.34
Firefighter One	\$45,200.00
First Responder Joint Insurance Fund	\$105 ,022.00
Holt, McNally, & Assoc.	\$ 19,075.60
Lindenwold Fire Department	\$106,500.00
Moody Investors	\$ 27,000.00
Philip Beeler	\$20,600.00
MES Inc	\$ 19,298.00
Parker McCay	\$ 61,562.00
Robbie Conley LLC	\$ 559,550.00
•	